2010 Captain & Crew Results

Score

Team #16

Robertson, Boyd
Campbell, JC
Toby, Charles
Magruder, Dave

0O w >

Team #9

Smith, Jim
Mayfield, Grant
Schwab, Ed
Gamboa, Pat

W O o>

Team #1

Alcantar, Hector
Santone, Joseph
Carlson, Richard
Coney SR, Alan

OO0 w >

Team #2

Parino, Steve
Sierra, Jesse
Gerber, Richard
Thomas, Neil

O 0w >

Team #4

Tjai, Sen
Brown, Greg
Rusk, Rick
Smith, Doug

0O w >

Team #7

Glaser, Mark

Franco, Steve
Arroyo, Robert
Hawkins, Fred

O WO >

Team #8

Martineau, Tom
Mitchell, Robert
Aichele, Freida
Sedillo, Joe

W o O >

* 63

* 63

64

Tie 65

Tie 65

Tie 65

66

Payout

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1st

2nd

3rd

4th tie

4th tie

4th tie



Team #3

Pando, Bob
White, Joel
Cornelius, Jerry
Turner, Ron

W oo >

Team #6

Pangburn, Don
Parola, John
Nichols, Casey
Aichele, Charles

O ® o >

Team #11

Balmer, Dennis
Jackson, Jim
Krohn, Gary
Trojanowski, Scott

W oo >

Team #5

Clifford, Scott
Christianson, Paul
Enriquez, Rick
Sollo, John

W O o>

Team #10

Keeney, Steve
Robertson, Stanley
Nelson, Marshall
Byrd, Dennis

W o O >

Team #13

Carr, Brian
Heath, Chuck
Powell, Ed
McKernan, Brad

O ® o >

Team #14

Gonzalez, Paul
Dittner, Karl
Matthews, Steven
Davis, Michael E.

W O o >

Team #12

Hunt, Dick
Hinge, Erick
Hitchcock, Steve
Goin, Mike

O WO >

Team #15

Webber, Larry
Kreidler, Jack

67

67

67

68

68

68

68

70

70



Tjai, Eric B
Saldana, David D

* Scorecard Playoff

Closest to Pin #3

Team #7 3 3

Glaser, Mark A $10.00
Franco, Steve C $10.00
Arroyo, Robert B $10.00
Hawkins, Fred D $10.00
Closest to Pin #12

Team #8 7 0"

Martineau, Tom A $10.00
Mitchell, Robert C $10.00
Aichele, Freida D $10.00
Sedillo, Joe B $10.00

Total $860.00



